ETH-RJ45G-SFP

Media converter RJ45 to the fiber. RJ45
10/100/1000Mbit. Fiber 1000Mbit SFP slot Single
Mode or Multi Mode. 5VDC

FEATURES

1 x 10/100/1000Mbit RJ45

1 x 1000Mbit SFP (only for Gigabit SFP modules)
up to 80km with Single Mode fiber

up to 550m with Multi Mode fiber

The SFP module is standard for LC connectors,
duplex, Single Mode / Multi Mode.

BIDI with LC or with SC (Simplex fiber)
Purchase additional Gigabit SFP modules.

up to 100m with Cat.5e or Cat.6

5% to 95% humidity

5VDC power supply included

-0°C to +70°C
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ETH-RJ45G-SFP

SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp. : 0°C to +70°C

Fiber: Multi-mode: 550 m (fiber size: 50/125 um), Single-mode: 10/20/50/80
Afstand : km (fiber size: 8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125 or 10/125 um), UTP: Cat. 5e or Cat.

Balgelaengde

IEEE802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX , IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet
IEEE802.3u,100Base-TX, IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
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